New Jersey Displaced Homemakers Centers are helping women return to the workforce. Join us in celebrating their success stories.



Change maker. Dream-chaser. Life-back taker. She's the NEW Displaced Homemaker.

Please join us for the 2018 Displaced Homemakers Network of NJ 27th Annual Awards Reception

> Honoring Five Displaced Homemakers and the Legislators Who Support New Jersey's DHN Programs

**Thursday, May 10, 2018** 11:00 am - 1:00 pm State House, Room 319

125 W. State Street, Trenton, NJ Light refreshments will be served

Special Awards being presented to women in the following counties:

ATLANTIC • GLOUCESTER • MONMOUTH • HUNTERDON • WARREN

## **RSVP** by May 1, 2018 by clicking <u>here</u>

The Displaced Homemakers Network of NJ | Email | Website